- 79 =

TRANS-CANADA TELEPHONE SYSTEM

Bill C-184%
Brief
Consultation
Opinion

Membership, purpose, operations

Microwave system, size, cost, rates
Satellite telecommunications, studies,
proposals

Service, cost

Telesat Canada, participation

TRANSLATION BUREAU

Activities, increased estimates
Bilingualism in Public service,
need for Tramslators
Contracting out, method, cost :
Departmental translation divisions
Editing French texts
House of Commons and Committee trans—
lations
Interdepartmental advisory committee
Interpretation section
Members of Parliament, Senators,trans-
lation service
Priority regulations
Provinces, translation assistance

Page

173745

17234
1675-81,1896~
7,1966,2125,
2152-3,2181
1732-5,1737-8,
1834~7,1854-5,
1889,1912,
1961-2,2027
1690-2,1713-4,
1974 ,1980

1676

1676 ,1683,1690-
2,1713-4
1726-7,1732-5,
1738,2125,2130,
2152-3,2181

77

89
80,81,86,89
86
89

80
92
86-8,90-2

89,90
86,87
90,92



