Page

TRANS-CANADA TELEPHONE SYSTEM	
Bill C-184	
Brief	1737-45
Consultation	1723-4
Opinion	1675-81,1896-
	7,1966,2125,
	2152-3,2181
Membership, purpose, operations	1732-5,1737-8,
	1834-7,1854-5,
	1889,1912,
	1961-2,2027
Microwave system, size, cost, rates	1690-2,1713-4,
	1974,1980
Satellite telecommunications, studies,	
proposals	1676
Service, cost	1676,1683,1690-
ORC facilities com	2,1713-4
Telesat Canada, participation	1726-7,1732-5,
	1738,2125,2130,
	2152-3,2181
TRANSLATION BUREAU	
Activities, increased estimates	77
Bilingualism in Public service,	
need for Translators	89
Contracting out, method, cost	80,81,86,89
Departmental translation divisions	86
Editing French texts	89
House of Commons and Committee trans-	
lations	80
Interdepartmental advisory committee	92
Interpretation section	86-8,90-2
Members of Parliament, Senators, trans-	
lation service	89,90
Priority regulations	86,87
Provinces, translation assistance	90,92